2026 Budget

Expenses

PO Box

Income Tax

Website

Fire Mitigation Meeting
Mailing

Travelers Insurance
Clean-Up

Annual Meeting
Forest Service Permit
Lawyer

Total

Income
Interest Earned
Dues

Total

$160.00
$70.00
$100.00
$150.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,930.00

$750.00
$5,500.00
$6,250.00



