

2026 Budget

Expenses

PO Box	\$160.00
Income Tax	\$70.00
Website	\$100.00
Fire Mitigation Meeting	\$150.00
Mailing	\$300.00
Travelers Insurance	\$1,200.00
Clean-Up	\$200.00
Annual Meeting	\$250.00
Forest Service Permit	\$2,500.00
Lawyer	\$1,000.00
Total	\$5,930.00

Income

Interest Earned	\$750.00
Dues	\$5,500.00
Total	\$6,250.00